• Heavy duty self cooling body
• 10mm segment height
• Heavy duty body
• 5mm segment height
• For raking mortar
• 7mm segment height
• 6.35mm segment width
• Heavy duty body

Ø
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
T
(mm)
Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
BOX
FCM115222 115 22.23 2.5 13,300 50 4
FCM230222 230 22.23 3.2 6,500 25 2
FCM30020 300 20.00 3.2 5,000 25 2
T = THICKNESS BAT01
Product
Code
Disc
Ø
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
T
(mm)
Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TIN
10FCMT115222 115 22.2 1.0 13,300 10 40
BOX
FCMT115222 115 22.2 1.0 13,300 25 16
FCMT125222 125 22.2 1.0 12,200 25 16
FCMT230222 230 22.2 1.9 6,500 25 4
T = THICKNESS BAT01
Cutting Discs
Slitting Discs
• Used for grinding various types of metals